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MEHIO cBo6o HOfO Bbr60 aHa

llepnrre 6.rrroAa:

PaccolbHlrtK

Bropue 6"rrroati
TeSretu c coycoM
Xaprco e ro-AoMarrrHeMy

fapnup:
Kaura rperrHeBafl,

Xo"rroAHble 3aKycKI,r :

Catar r43 cBelrefi rcauycrbr
Carar r,r3 [oMr,rAopoB

HauurKI,I:
Hafi, c JrPrMoHoM

Kounor r,r3 cyxo$pyKroB

My.rHue rr3AeJrr,rfl:

Xued pxc/nuleHz.rHrrfi

Xne6 [rueHI,I.IHHfi
IlttpoxKr,r B accoprkrMeHTe

250

150

280

100

100

200

200

10,00p.

45,00p.

50,00p.

10,75p.

14,00p.

20,00p.

3,60p.

4,80p.

2,72p.

2,72p.

20,00p.

i80

40

40

60

lii ""

q r i:3\'r. \1! 7 t,, -.4 i
; ,tt.)ttt ',,;ry, 1,

Ilb 2" -



YrnepNgeuo:

flnpercrop
r.Ycuncra C.

MEHIO Ha 03.02.

l-415-6rc1 I{eHa3ABTPAK:

TeSrenu c coycoM

Kaua rperrHeBafl

Carar r43 cBexefi r<anycTbr

Hafi c JruMoHoM

Xre6 rrueHraqnufi

Xne6 px/umenu.rHrrfi

.fl6norco

OEEtr:

PaccorbHlrK

Xaprcoe ro-AoMarxHeMy

Ilovrngopbr cBexue

Konruor H3 cyxo$pyxron

Xne6 mleHprrruufi
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